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LEDIux Insight 5W MR16 Globe in
Warm White
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SKU

Product Type

Brand

Lumens

Beam Angle

Field Angle

Colour Temperature
Average Rated Life
Warranty

Width / Diameter (mm)
Height (mm)
Voltage

Globe Type

Globe Quantity

Wattage (Max)

Globe Colour
Temperature

1300 BEACON
www.beaconlighting.com.au

$8.95

SPECIFICATIONS

120590

Globes

Lucci LEDlux

360

60 degrees

110 degrees
3000K Warm White

15,000 hours

3 year from date of
purchase

50

45
12v
MR16
0

5W

Warm White

DESCRIPTION

LEDIlux Insight 5W MR16 globe in warm white, non-

dimmable

*Price and Product details are correct only at the time of printing.



