

LEDIux Insight 5W MR16 Globe in Warm White

\$8.95



SPECIFICATIONS	
SKU	120590
Product Type	Globes
Brand	Lucci LEDlux
Lumens	360
Beam Angle	60 degrees
Field Angle	110 degrees
Colour Temperature	3000K Warm White
Average Rated Life	15,000 hours
Warranty	3 year from date of purchase
Width / Diameter (mm)	50
Height (mm)	45
Voltage	12V
Globe Type	MR16
Globe Quantity	0
Wattage (Max)	5W
Globe Colour Temperature	Warm White
remperature	

DESCRIPTION

LEDIux Insight 5W MR16 globe in warm white, non-dimmable

Date printed 25 May 2019